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THE KING'S OWN YORKSHIRE LIGHT INFANTRY RETURN FROM MAT.AYA 

1. S.V. Three troops leaning up against deck rail 
waiting for disembarkation(Super title) 7 

2. G.T.V. Troops onboard "Dunera" before 
disembarking 
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8. C.U. 

9. S.V. 

10. C.U. 

11. G.V. 

12. S.V. 

13. s.c.u. 

14. S.V. 

K.O.Y.L.I. Shoulder flada 

Private Ronald Harrison of Newcastle 
2f years in Malaya 4 

Corporal Robert Bell of Durham 
2 years in Malaya 4 

Troops waiting disembarkation 4 

Private Ralph Beaumont of Bradford 
3 years in Malaya Pan to C.U. 
Private Tommy NeaL of Bradford 
3 years in Malaya 3.0 

Corporal William Morton of Richmond, Yorks 
3 years in Malaya 4 

Private John Chippendale of Bradford 
(Oldest serving Private in Battalion) 
3r years in Malaya, talking to it 
Colonel J.C. Preston, D.S. 0. 

Lt. Colonel J.C. Preston 

Troopship "Dunera" Troops disembarking 

Troops coming down gangway 

ditto 

ditto 

15. C.U.PAN Private loaded with kit-bags 

16. S.V. Private staggering down gangway loaded 
up with kit-bags etc. 

17. S.V. Towards Troops and Colour being marched 
away from Quayside 
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Total length with title 102 
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